
Contact Details of all Officers of O/o CCA, MoLE 

S. 

No. 

Name Designation Office Address Contact No. & Email ID 

1.  Smt G. Madhumita 

Das 

Financial Advisor Room No. 502, 5th  

floor, ‘A’ Wing, Shram 

Shakti Bhawan, New 

Delhi-110001 

011-23711495 

jsfa-mole@nic.in 

2.  Sh. Santosh 

Kumar 

Chief Controller of 

Accounts 

Room No. 614, 6th  

floor, ‘A’ Wing, Shram 
Shakti Bhawan, New 

Delhi-110001 

011-23717867 

cca-mole@gov.in 

3.  Ms. Deepshika 

Saini 

PA to CCA Room No. 610, 6th  

floor, ‘A’ Wing, Shram 

Shakti Bhawan, New 

Delhi-110001 

7891199570 

deekshika-saini96@gov.in 

4.  Controller of 
Accounts (vacant) 

   

5.  Dy. Controller of 

Accounts (vacant) 

   

6.  Sh. Basant Malik Sr. Accounts 

Officer (Admin) 

Room No. 520, 5th  

floor, Shram Shakti 

Bhawan, New Delhi-

110001 

011-23718010 

9958718911 

basant.malik69@gov.in 

7.  Smt. Krishna 
Singhal 

Sr. Accounts 
Officer (A/Cs) 

Room No. 332, 3rd   
floor, Shram Shakti 

Bhawan, New Delhi-

110001 

011-23766127 
9810533860 

krishnasinghal-cwc@gov.in 

8.  Sh. Ravi S. Roy Sr. Accounts 

Officer (IAW) 

Room No. 527, 5th  

floor, Shram Shakti 

Bhawan, New Delhi-

110001 

011-23714366 

9818413250 

ravi.roy27@gov.in 

9.  Smt. Sushmita 
Chowdhury 

Sr. Accounts 
Officer (IAW) 

Room No. 332, 3rd   
floor, Shram Shakti 

Bhawan, New Delhi-

110001 

9205429432 

sushmitachowdhury.14@go
v.in 

10.  Sh. Himanshu 

Kumar Bhatnagar 

Assistant 

Accounts Officer 

(Admin) 

Room No. 518 (B), 5th  

floor, Shram Shakti 

Bhawan, New Delhi-
110001 

8890336920 

himanshu.kb@gov.in 

11.  Sh. Arun Shukla Assistant 

Accounts Officer 

(A/Cs) 

Room No. 526, 5th  

floor, Shram Shakti 

Bhawan, New Delhi-

110001 

9716772718 
arun.shukla@gov.in 

12.  Sh. Sumit Kumar Assistant 

Accounts Officer 

(IAW) 

Room No. 527, 5th  

floor, Shram Shakti 

Bhawan, New Delhi-
110001 

8468971458, 

9990081031 

sumit.kumar-cwc@gov.in  

13.   Sh.  Santosh 

Kumar Singh 

Assistant 

Accounts Officer 

(IAW) 

Room No. 619, 6th  

floor, ‘A’ Wing, Shram 

Shakti Bhawan, New 

Delhi-110001 

9958347645 

santosh.ks@nic.in 

  PAO (MS), New Delhi 

14.  Sh. Subhash 

Chand Juneja 

Sr. Accounts 

Officer 

Room No. 522, 5th  

floor, Shram Shakti 
Bhawan, New Delhi-

110001 

011-23359852 

9811545054 

juneja.subhash@nic.in 

15.  Sh. Rajender 
kumar 

Asst. Accounts 
Officer 

9871626625 
raj.ku1@gov.in 
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16.  
Sh. Shakti 
shekhar singh 

Asst. Accounts 
Officer 

9554315555 
shakti.shekharsingh@mha.gov.

in 
17.  

Sh. Vikas kumar 
Asst. Accounts 
Officer 

9468354355 
vikas.355@gov.in 

  PAO (DGE), New Delhi 

18.  Smt. Malvinder H. 

Kumar 

Sr. Accounts 

Officer 

Room No. 514, 5th  

floor, Shram Shakti 

Bhawan, New Delhi-

110001 

011-23355748 

9911151469 

Malvinder.hkumar@gov.in 

19.  Sh. Dharmveer Assistant 

Accounts Officer 
011-23359852 

9899152652 
dhramveer.71@gov.in 

20.  Smt. Charu Taneja Assistant 

Accounts Officer 

9711202305 

charu.taneja@gov.in 

21.  Sh. Amit Kumar Assistant 
Accounts Officer 

7011652435 
amitlamba.92@gov.in 

  PAO (CLC), New Delhi 

22.  Ranjan Kumar 
Parida 

Sr. Accounts 
Officer 

Pay & Accounts Office 
(CLC) 

Hall no. 805, 8th floor 

Shramev jayate bhawan 

G-4, sector-10, dwarka 

New delhi-110075 

9911064905 

ran.par@gov.in  

23.  Sh. Amresh kumar 

Singh 

Assistant 

Accounts Officer 
8826864361 

singh.amaresh@gov.in 
24.  Sh. Nakul Sharma Assistant 

Accounts Officer  

9990218944 

nakul.sharma87@gov.in 
  PAO (LB), Chandigarh 

25.  Sh. Kamal Khanna Sr. Accounts 

Officer 

O/o PAO (LB) 

SCO- 28-31, J&K 

Building,  Sec-17A, 

Chandigarh-17. 

0172-2703767 

9350116349 

kamal.khanna@gov.in 

26.  Sh. Sombeer Mor Assistant 

Accounts Officer 

9050099188 

sonbir.mor@gov.in 

  PAO (DGMS), Dhanbad 

27.  Sh. Narayan Singh Sr. Accounts 

Officer 

O/o PAO (DGMS), 

Hirapur, DGMS 

Building, Dhanbad-
826001 

0326-2221017 

8670919159 

narayan.singh2078@gov.in 

28.  Sh. Rishi Raj  Assistant 
Accounts Officer 

8652128823 

raj.rishi87@nic.in 

  PAO (DGFASLI), Mumbai 

29.  Sh. Dainendra 

Kumar 

Sr. Accounts 

Officer 

C.L.I. Campus, N.S. 

Mankikar marg, Sion 

East, Mumbai- 400022 

9422872098 

dainendrakumar.17@gov.i

n 

  PAO (DGE-II), Chennai 

30.   Shri  S. 

Murugaraaj 

Sr. Accounts 

Officer 

O/o PAO (DGE-II), 

C.T.I. Campus Guindy, 

Chennai-600032 

044-22501896 

9003258208 

murugaraaj.s@gov.in 

31.  Sh. Amit Kumar Assistant 

Accounts Officer 

9466787999 

goyal.amit@gov.in 

32.  Sh. Awadhesh 

Kumar Ojha 

Assistant 

Accounts Officer 

8285661517 

awadhesh.ojha@gov.in 
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